ESCA Zwemmen

Limietwedstrijd (25m)

Doetinchem (NED) 19-4-2015

Uitslag overzicht

Achternaam, Voornaam

Aardema Isabel
van den Brink Lindsey
Jansen Charel

Jonathans Marijn

Koek Emma

Koek Ruben
Lammers Nienke
Muller Yentle
Nikijuluw Cheyenna

Nikijuluw Samira

Schel Mike

Stoorvogel Siouxton

Verburgt Cheyenne

Ghjr Afstand/zwemslag
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100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
200 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
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Tijd RoVersch.

1:03.33
2:36.05
1:08.18

1:10.82
42.23

2:25.41
2:08.49
1:08.92
2:36.67

32.02

1:14.66
1:26.12

27.03

25.82
56.83

2:25.29

99%
99%

119% PR.

112% PR
104% PR.
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103% PR.
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111% PR

97%

102% PR.

97%
100%

PR.
108% PR.

Korte baan (25m)

Afstand/zwemslag PI. Tijd RoVersch.
100 schoolslag 2 1:19.89 97%
200 wisselslag 1 2:55.39 98%
100 wisselslag 3 1:25.14 103% PR.
100 schoolslag 3 1:27.10 95%
100 vlinderslag 3 1:08.45 97%
200 schoolslag 1 3:14.59 97%
50 vlinderslag 4 33.94 102% PR.
100 wisselslag 2 1:25.12 110% PR.
100 vlinderslag 3 1:29.76 93%
100 wisselslag 1 1:02.39 98%
50 rugslag 1 31.07 PR.
100 wisselslag 3 1:17.70 PR.
50 vlinderslag 3 32.84 105% PR.



